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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION Q)MMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico '

MAR 24 155+

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not
! Iater than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Conimission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE. I{ State Land submit 6 Copies

-------------------------- ROAGH SR APl gy LT

Well No.........y s i Gt Ofe oSl 0f SoC... B , T....188- , n,‘m .............. , NMPM.

eeeememeaeemssenesaneeessasanane Artesis Pool, Eddy ; County.

Well is......2810 feet from......Nopeh Jine and + feet from...... Nege: line

of Section 8 If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is.......cccce B }- 3589 ;

Drilling Gommcnced...m..iﬁ , 19.5.7.... Drilling was Completed........ wrm— ..................... , 1957

Name of Drilling Contractor.............. io“rs«”wd o

Address....102-South-Second;-Artesie,-New-Mexico -

Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head 3620 The information given is to be kept confidential until
19 o

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 2945 to. 29} 4 No. 4, from to

No. 2, from to No. 5, from to

No. 3, from............. to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from... to. feet. :
No. 2, from to. feet. !

3
No. 3, from............... - to feet. .
No. 4, from.. to. feet

CASING RECORD
WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND ‘
SIZE PER FOOT TS8ED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED YROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE

-8-5/8™ 208 —Uged 16
-5 1/2" ! New———2356

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CASING sET OF CEMENT USED GRAVITY - MUD USED

———es/8T 410 10
ST/t 100

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

SEid Trae Trautment 20,000 yul-tesse-vil—and-30,000%-sand
Result of Production Stmulation......... gy rywarmpnt-tested 2172 barrels per-hour-for 24 hr; peried




JORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TE ;
. t :
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviatiop surveyserc made, submit report on separate sheet and attach -hereto

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet.
Cable tools were used from 0 feet to....... mi.!..h,....feet, and from... feet to....ooeieal feet.
PRODUCTION
Put to Producing , 19
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was, barrels of liquid of which......................... % was
was oil; | % was emulsion; % water; and.......c.cooeeieveeeennennnn. % was sediment. A.P.I.
Qraﬁty
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was ---MC.F. plus.. barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressurc..........cccoceeeeeeec Jbs. :

Length of Time Shut in
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Medgg _ Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy T. avo'xh*uw‘ii RAYAT oy T. Ojo Alamo
T. Salt.... T ?xlnﬂan I LT = oN COMM'S@#@N IS PR I
B. Salt ' T. ‘Moitoya. ;?:N\ 'CT Ocﬂdﬁfm‘ n
T. Yates T. :Sim]”on' S :
T. 7 Rivers T. | McKee..
T. Queen
T. Grayburg
T. San Andres
T. Glorieta.
T. Drinkard
T. Tubbs
T. Abo
T PenN..ee et
T. Miss ‘
From To Ti}:lic‘;]f:::s Formation From To Til:llc%:;ss Formation
0 30 30 | Caliche 1435 | 1500 45 | Anhy & Red Rock
30 |65 35 | Gyp & Sand Rock . 1500 | 1640| 140 | Amhy
65 105 40 | Red Rock 11640 | 1658| 18 | Red Sand
105 145 40 | Sand & Red Bed ; 1658 | 1750, 92 | Amhy
145 195 50 | Ssnd, Rock shale & Red 1750 1760| 10 | Grey Samd, Lime
195 245 50 | Broken Anhy 10 | Grey Sand
245 300 55 | Anhy & Red Bed 100 | Anhy
300 345 45 | Anby & Red Bed 11 | Pink Lime
345 362 17 | Anhy 19 | Anhy
362 365 3 | Water Sand 24 | Lime
365 380 15 | Anhy 16 | Grey Lime
380 385 5 | Red Bed 47 | Lime
385 415 30 | Amhy 12 | Grey Sandy Lime
415 425 10 | Blue Shale & Anhy 129 |Lime
425 495 70 | Anhy 9 | Seady Lime
4935 500 S5 |White Sand, Red Sand 24 | Grey Lime
500 675 | 175 | Anhy 18 |[Lime
675 700 25 | Anhy & Red Bed 29 | Grey Lime
700 (1120 420 | Anhy 14 | Lime
1120 1130 10 | Lime & Anhy 18 | Grey Sand
1130 {1200 70 | Anhy 7 |Pink Sandy Lime
1200 |[1207 7 |Red Shale 11 | Sandy Lime
1207 (1425 | 218 |Amhy 14 |01l Sand
1425 [1455 | 30 |Anhy & Sandy Red Rock 29 gg-g Lime
—td4— s

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

1 hercby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a éomplete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far

as can be detcrmined from available records.

Té’w

Company or

anuon or Title

Name

Agent



